
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971007245 7PSSDB 17.37 6.45 112.04

1971007266P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.85 13.00 219.05

1971007313P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.76 4.95 82.96

1971007329P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.57 5.95 98.59

1971007349P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City BS 16.69 6.20 103.48

1971007372P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.77 5.95 99.78

1971007392P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.69 6.20 103.48

1971007409P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 7PSSDB 16.74 5.15 86.21

1971007427P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.08 4.95 84.55

1971007445P13 - 323-2885 7PSSDB 16.93 6.20 104.97

1971007467P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 16.73 5.45 91.18

1971007491P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.23 5.15 88.73

1971007513P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.77 6.20 103.97

1971007539P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.09 5.15 88.01

1971007565P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.19 5.15 88.53

1971007584P13 - (323-2776) ERS-CAT Phase 2 7PSSDB 17.40 5.45 94.83

1971007603P13 - 323-2993 BS 16.02 6.20 99.32

1971007631P13 - 323-2885 7PSSDB 17.38 6.20 107.76

1971007656P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.42 6.20 108.00

1971007675P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.68 5.95 99.25

1971007689P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.02 5.45 87.31

1971007710P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.84 5.95 100.20

1971007728P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 5PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

1971007744P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.42 5.15 84.56

1971007766P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 7PSSDB 16.74 4.20 70.31

1971007778P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.70 13.00 217.10

1971007817P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.85 4.95 83.41

200.00

2974.78

5% -148.74

SUBTOTAL 2826.04

-$404.80

TOTAL $2421.24

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 8/14/2025

R005890

3905

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 323-2126

Bonus

Fuel


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



